DESSERTS

Chocolate Lollipop 30
Muffin 40
Lava Cake 40
Donut 40
Brownie 50
Cakesicles 50
Almend Pudding &0
Caramel Pudding 60
Custard Brewnie 60
Tender Coconut Shuffle 60
Chocolayer 60
Tuxedo Jar Cake 120
Banoffee Jar Cake 160
Tres Leches Cake 450
MASCARPONE CHEESE GA](E
Blueberry Cheese Cake 1000
Strawberry Cheese Cake 1000
Pineapple Cheese Cake 1000
Mango Cheese Cake 1000
irish Cheese Cake 1000
Butter Scotch Cheese Cake 1000
Black Forest Cheese Cake 1000
Red Velvet Cheese Cake 1000
Tiramisu 100
Oreo Cheese Cake noo
Fresh Fruit Cheese Cake 110a
Lotus Cheese Cake 1400
Ferrero Rocher Cheese Cake 1400
DRY CAKE
Carrot Cake s00gm  u
Ghee Cake soGgm 200
Cranberry Orange  300gm L.
Marble Cake parpiecs Ly
Plum Cake soagm o
Rich Plum Cake S
Classic Plum Cake ~ B0dgm b
Tin Pack]
Exotic Plum Cake AOGgm o
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FRESH CREAM CAKE gpECIAL CAKE

Black Forest
White Forest
Butter Scotch
Chocolate

Mango Chiffon
Praline

Pineapple Delight
Blueberry
Etrﬂwb:urry
Passion Fruit
Bounty Chocolate
Kiwi Butterscotch
Black Current
Chocolate Truffie
Caramel Toffee
Fig & Honey

Milk Chocolate
Praline Butterscotch
Irish Coffee

Jack Fruit Cake
Raspberry
Papaya Delight
Banana Caramel
Chikoo Cake

MOUSSE CAKE

Tender Coconut Mousse
Passion Fruit Mousse
Caramel Mouse
Pineapple Mousse Cake
Mango Mousse Cake
Strawberry Mousse Cake
Dearth by Chocolate

650

650
650

750
750
750
750

333838

750
750
750
750
750
750

Almond Chocolate
Double Chocolate
Cappuccino
Praline Truffle
Oreo Chocolate
Litchi Mango
Honey Almond
Dutch Chocolate
Peanut Butter
White Choco Berry
Red Velvet
German Choco
Vancho

Mixed Fruit
Pistachio

Nutty Bunl
Chocolate Excess
Choco Berry Tart
Choco Delicious
Royal Velvet Cake
Rainbow Cake
Lotus Cake

italian Honey Cake

Tuxado Jar Cake kg

800
800
800
800
800
800
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

200
900

1000
1000
1000
1200
1000



